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9/12/2022 to 9/16/2022

Calories Chol Sodium Fiber Iron Calc Vit A Vit C Protein Carb Tot Fat Sat Fat

cals mg mg mg mg mggm gm gm gm gmIU

Sugars

gm

Trans Fat

gm

0005: STUART BURNS ELEMENTARY
9/12/2022 - Breakfast - ELEMENTARY BREAKFAST 1 WK 22-23
160090 SYRUP CUP ITEM 0.600 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.1550.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0951  EACH
BREAKFAST JUICE PF 34.000 0.000* 0.000* 0.000*0.000* 8.000 14.5000.000* 0.5000.180* 30.000* 0.000 30.000 12.8001  EACH
FRESH_FRUIT 86.000 0.281 0.034 0.0000.000 1.000 22.2163.764 1.0800.383 22.968 155.396 27.491 4.9601/2 CUP
JUICE OPTION SunCup 61.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 3.750 14.0500.000 0.0000.018 0.000 0.000 60.000 12.3001  EACH
LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL 116.000 0.750 0.450 0.0006.500 159.500 17.9000.000 8.0000.000 300.000 500.000 1.560 16.2001  EACH
PANCAKE 140.000 4.000 0.000 0.0006.000 270.000 26.0002.000 4.0000.000* 0.000* 0.000* 0.000* 6.0002  EACH
SAUSAGE  BISCUIT ITEM TEAL WRAP 280.000* 17.000* 9.000* 0.000*25.000* 700.000* 24.000*1.000* 10.000*1.440* 0.000* 0.000* 0.000* 2.000*1  EACH

9/13/2022 - Breakfast - ELEMENTARY BREAKFAST 1 WK 22-23
BREAKFAST JUICE PF 34.000 0.000* 0.000* 0.000*0.000* 8.000 14.5000.000* 0.5000.180* 30.000* 0.000 30.000 12.8001  EACH
CHICKEN  BISCUIT  ITEM GREEN WRAP 300.000* 13.000* 7.000* 0.000*35.000* 820.000* 33.000*2.000* 15.000*1.800* 0.000* 100.000* 0.000* 2.000*1  EACH
FRESH_FRUIT 86.000 0.281 0.034 0.0000.000 1.000 22.2163.764 1.0800.383 22.968 155.396 27.491 4.9601/2 CUP
LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL 116.000 0.750 0.450 0.0006.500 159.500 17.9000.000 8.0000.000 300.000 500.000 1.560 16.2001  EACH
MUFFINS & YOGURT ITEM 277.000 6.000 2.000 0.00045.000 198.500 47.7002.000 7.7001.116 196.000 70.000 0.360 29.7001  EACH

9/14/2022 - Breakfast - ELEMENTARY BREAKFAST 1 WK 22-23
BREAKFAST JUICE PF 34.000 0.000* 0.000* 0.000*0.000* 8.000 14.5000.000* 0.5000.180* 30.000* 0.000 30.000 12.8001  EACH
FRESH_FRUIT 86.000 0.281 0.034 0.0000.000 1.000 22.2163.764 1.0800.383 22.968 155.396 27.491 4.9601/2 CUP
LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL 116.000 0.750 0.450 0.0006.500 159.500 17.9000.000 8.0000.000 300.000 500.000 1.560 16.2001  EACH
PASTRY OPTIONS 251.875 7.000 2.125 0.00015.000 234.687 41.6882.500 6.4380.725 203.750 43.750* 0.075* 17.1881  EACH
SAUSAGE  BISCUIT ITEM TEAL WRAP 280.000* 17.000* 9.000* 0.000*25.000* 700.000* 24.000*1.000* 10.000*1.440* 0.000* 0.000* 0.000* 2.000*1  EACH

9/15/2022 - Breakfast - ELEMENTARY BREAKFAST 1 WK 22-23
BREAKFAST JUICE PF 34.000 0.000* 0.000* 0.000*0.000* 8.000 14.5000.000* 0.5000.180* 30.000* 0.000 30.000 12.8001  EACH
BREAKFAST MUFFINS 390.000 12.000 4.000 0.00080.000 265.000 63.0004.000 7.0001.800 100.000 100.000 1.200 33.0001  EACH
CHICKEN  BISCUIT  ITEM GREEN WRAP 300.000* 13.000* 7.000* 0.000*35.000* 820.000* 33.000*2.000* 15.000*1.800* 0.000* 100.000* 0.000* 2.000*1  EACH
FRESH_FRUIT 86.000 0.281 0.034 0.0000.000 1.000 22.2163.764 1.0800.383 22.968 155.396 27.491 4.9601/2 CUP
JUICE OPTION SunCup 61.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 3.750 14.0500.000 0.0000.018 0.000 0.000 60.000 12.3001  EACH
LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL 116.000 0.750 0.450 0.0006.500 159.500 17.9000.000 8.0000.000 300.000 500.000 1.560 16.2001  EACH

9/16/2022 - Breakfast - ELEMENTARY BREAKFAST 1 WK 22-23
BREAKFAST JUICE PF 34.000 0.000* 0.000* 0.000*0.000* 8.000 14.5000.000* 0.5000.180* 30.000* 0.000 30.000 12.8001  EACH
CEREAL 2 G 220.000 4.000 0.500 0.0000.000 335.000 45.0004.500 3.5008.550 275.000 1000.000 10.500 15.5001  EACH
EGG AND CHEESE BISCUIT 285.000 16.000 8.250 0.000102.500 900.000 26.0001.000 10.5001.440 120.000 300.000 0.000 2.5001  EACH
FRESH_FRUIT 86.000 0.281 0.034 0.0000.000 1.000 22.2163.764 1.0800.383 22.968 155.396 27.491 4.9601/2 CUP
LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL 116.000 0.750 0.450 0.0006.500 159.500 17.9000.000 8.0000.000 300.000 500.000 1.560 16.2001  EACH

Note: * means nutrient data is missing or not available


